
Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

1. 144 Fischer, Zarko GRC Mülheim ´12 209 55 249 65 213 62 671 182

2. 28 Marschner, Dietmar HSV Wesel ´09 190 50 383 57 170 72 743 179

3. 45 Rogel, Petra GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 286 54 426 50 62 67 774 171

4. 7 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 129 69 262 54 478 48 869 171

5. 112 Tümmler, Helmut GLRR Köln ´01 95 57 300 57 291 56 686 170

6. 41 Seipke, Monika GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 40 72 371 47 112 49 523 168

7. 11 Schwarz, Ursula GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 454 47 94 73 345 47 893 167

8. 115 Dencker, Heidrum GLRR Köln ´01 140 50 183 60 188 53 511 163

9. 63 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 210 64 370 47 234 52 814 163

10. 19 Hensen, Georg GRC Bonn ´96 552 42 230 49 139 72 921 163

11. 102 Beer, Daniela GSV Münster ´05 25 73 605 35 217 54 847 162

12. 119 Barbarski, Gerhard GSRC Langenfeld ´93 230 45 134 56 141 59 505 160

13. 17 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 109 61 156 53 283 44 548 158

14. 95 Schepp, Marianne GSV Aachen ´00/02 149 62 129 51 201 44 479 157

15. 69 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 194 52 298 53 238 52 730 157

16. 125 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling ´11 283 50 336 52 133 55 752 157

17. 40 Braun, Elke GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 322 48 310 45 152 64 784 157

18. 85 Schröders, Dieter GSV Aachen ´00/02 284 57 295 43 384 57 963 157

19. 89 Naumann, Gerrit GSV Aachen ´00/02 459 36 244 61 365 59 1068 156

20. 116 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln ´01 235 53 225 50 366 52 826 155

21. 117 Radermacher, Christoph GLRR Köln ´01 382 49 194 53 270 51 846 153

22. 52 Walloschek, Stefan GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 223 60 123 55 303 37 649 152

23. 34 Müller, Danielle HSV Wesel ´09 111 52 364 50 238 50 713 152

24. 90 Schröders, Annette GSV Aachen ´00/02 349 47 150 60 291 45 790 152

25. 10 Meier, Frank GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 247 53 458 46 178 53 883 152

26. 142 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld ´04 162 54 255 48 233 49 650 151

27. 2 Ittenbach. Iris GOV Bitburg ´98 366 48 194 57 472 46 1032 151

28. 113 Toprak, Hasan GLRR Köln ´01 590 33 254 67 274 51 1118 151

29. 66 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 406 39 167 52 87 59 660 150

30. 139 Böse, Holger GRC Krefeld ´04 204 45 182 58 347 47 733 150

31. 23 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg ´88/94 246 59 587 36 187 55 1020 150

32. 64 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 250 50 261 46 268 53 779 149

33. 74 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 126 53 255 45 485 51 866 149

34. 71 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 254 50 376 43 168 55 798 148

35. 12 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 436 46 359 49 134 53 929 148

36. 92 Dorndorf, Dagmar GSV Aachen ´00/02 190 57 342 49 445 41 977 147

37. 104 Stief, Hartwig GSV Münster ´05 464 44 255 51 454 52 1173 147

38. 35 Marschner, David HSV Wesel ´09 440 35 62 68 213 43 715 146

39. 24 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 219 58 533 33 286 55 1038 146

40. 141 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld ´04 441 33 90 66 183 46 714 145

41. 30 Grunwald, Heidi HSV Wesel ´09 358 50 274 50 316 45 948 145

42. 121 Hahne, Detlev GSRC Langenfeld ´93 268 43 131 57 269 44 668 144

Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.
19. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft

Ausrichter: HKF Brühl ´07
am 24. März 2012 in Brühl

Einzelwertung

1.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
VereinNameNr.Platz

2.Serie



Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
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Einzelwertung

1.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
VereinNameNr.Platz

2.Serie

43. 61 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 160 56 180 52 494 36 834 144

44. 31 Geerk, Claudia HSV Wesel ´09 263 47 284 46 322 51 869 144

45. 80 Degner, Martina GSV Aachen ´00/02 198 48 460 40 224 56 882 144

46. 103 Falk, Hans-Werner GSV Münster ´05 264 47 318 56 370 41 952 144

47. 67 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 481 43 271 46 206 55 958 144

48. 83 Schütz, Toni GSV Aachen ´00/02 267 49 164 45 237 49 668 143

49. 53 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 233 50 397 43 327 50 957 143

50. 6 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 398 31 196 55 221 56 815 142

51. 120 Barbarski, Manuela GSRC Langenfeld ´93 256 40 369 39 227 63 852 142

52. 48 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 325 45 223 52 312 45 860 142

53. 110 Grieger, Annett GLRR Köln ´01 411 48 234 46 239 48 884 142

54. 79 Beddies, Boris GSV Aachen ´00/02 526 36 395 43 196 63 1117 142

55. 55 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 233 47 192 50 401 44 826 141

56. 136 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 146 60 305 44 440 37 891 141

57. 146 Gracic, Gordana GRC Mülheim ´12 172 57 306 46 371 37 849 140

58. 81 Nys, Alexandra GSV Aachen ´00/02 391 43 185 51 372 46 948 140

59. 138 Buscher, Nobert GRC Krefeld ´04 330 49 192 52 456 39 978 140

60. 1 Ittenbach, Winfried GOV Bitburg ´98 207 41 372 48 150 50 729 139

61. 87 Nys, Stefanie GSV Aachen ´00/02 222 50 252 47 335 42 809 139

62. 127 Sandmeier, Bettina-Ruth HKS Wesseling ´11 267 46 499 35 115 58 881 139

63. 133 Pogscheba, Rolf GRC Essen ´09 269 42 306 49 439 48 1014 139

64. 132 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen ´09 440 42 160 54 457 43 1057 139

65. 9 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 442 48 385 63 870 28 1697 139

66. 84 Schütz, Monika GSV Aachen ´00/02 377 40 288 54 336 44 1001 138

67. 4 Palat-Sachen, Ronny GOV Bitburg ´98 303 34 117 47 162 56 582 137

68. 65 Brune, Meike GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 276 37 262 53 205 47 743 137

69. 86 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen ´00/02 210 54 188 47 386 36 784 137

70. 123 Glaser, Agatha GSRC Langenfeld ´93 466 35 215 50 209 51 890 136

71. 145 Gracic, Hilmija GRC Mülheim ´12 227 48 456 47 308 41 991 136

72. 126 Boy, Mario HKS Wesseling ´11 541 33 357 47 320 56 1218 136

73. 25 Fischer, Magdalena GC Duisburg ´88/94 242 43 98 53 480 39 820 135

74. 33 Geerk, Ralf HSV Wesel ´09 421 52 248 46 523 37 1192 135

75. 5 Ferring, Stefan GOV Bitburg ´98 386 43 243 44 201 47 830 134

76. 50 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 332 50 273 35 268 49 873 134

77. 29 Grunwald, Marco HSV Wesel ´09 267 53 232 47 502 34 1001 134

78. 130 Gasnick, Markus GRC Essen ´09 156 52 378 39 514 43 1048 134

79. 46 Franzrahe, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 412 43 492 36 164 55 1068 134

80. 124 Wiedenfeld, Oliver HKS Wesseling ´11 405 37 242 51 327 45 974 133

81. 122 Domke, Angela GSRC Langenfeld ´93 521 33 442 39 105 61 1068 133

82. 27 Rogozinski, Elke GC Duisburg ´88/94 376 46 325 47 486 40 1187 133

83. 21 Witt, Birgit GRC Bonn ´96 249 41 253 52 306 39 808 132

84. 109 Lamm, Peter GSV Wuppertal ´12 141 47 351 40 320 45 812 132



Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.
19. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft

Ausrichter: HKF Brühl ´07
am 24. März 2012 in Brühl

Einzelwertung

1.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
VereinNameNr.Platz

2.Serie

85. 49 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 266 48 146 48 420 36 832 132

86. 111 Tümmler, Ursula GLRR Köln ´01 325 46 283 42 367 44 975 132

87. 72 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 174 47 460 40 440 44 1074 131

88. 47 Steinberg, Ralf GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 318 40 485 39 298 52 1101 131

89. 14 Verkijk, Floris GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 296 46 770 25 95 59 1161 130

90. 76 Claasen, Wilfried HSRC Hamm ´01 361 53 622 33 485 44 1468 130

91. 51 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 344 39 305 41 265 49 914 129

92. 36 Tetzlaff, Frank HSV Wesel ´09 219 50 417 38 216 40 852 128

93. 128 Rerich, Maria GRC Essen ´09 235 42 290 49 373 37 898 128

94. 82 Beddies, Sarah-Jane GSV Aachen ´00/02 373 35 218 51 368 42 959 128

95. 59 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 125 56 539 30 372 42 1036 128

96. 3 Wienhold, Eberhard GOV Bitburg ´98 244 51 275 42 394 34 913 127

97. 26 Breuer, Hannelore GC Duisburg ´88/94 330 38 229 52 404 37 963 127

98. 42 Gürich, Kerstin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 442 37 489 29 157 61 1088 127

99. 43 Enk, Christian GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 72 56 695 34 425 37 1192 127

100. 60 Thelen, Jürgen GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 329 47 318 50 675 30 1322 127

101. 58 Kuhrüber, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 558 31 97 47 142 48 797 126

102. 38 Grunwald, Udo HSV Wesel ´09 237 47 241 41 482 38 960 126

103. 94 Bliessen, Renate GSV Aachen ´00/02 191 42 343 35 287 48 821 125

104. 37 Tonnissen, Hans HSV Wesel ´09 270 40 328 39 181 45 779 124

105. 16 Wefel, Karl-Wilhelm GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 390 40 246 35 241 48 877 123

106. 91 Fork, René GSV Aachen ´00/02 372 40 304 43 221 40 897 123

107. 114 Dencker, Guido GLRR Köln ´01 445 39 275 43 353 41 1073 123

108. 62 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 404 42 468 37 455 44 1327 123

109. 106 Madei, Eberhard GSV Wuppertal ´12 377 42 280 50 544 30 1201 122

110. 32 Becher, Susanne HSV Wesel ´09 429 34 341 45 280 42 1050 121

111. 100 Böhm, Barbara GSV Münster ´05 224 48 544 33 488 40 1256 121

112. 15 Metin, Ugan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 336 40 275 40 324 40 935 120

113. 99 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster ´05 310 40 314 38 460 42 1084 120

114. 73 Bunse, Angelika HSRC Hamm ´01 398 36 489 34 276 50 1163 120

115. 143 Tibo, Siegfried GRC Mülheim ´12 351 49 337 44 584 27 1272 120

116. 93 Grond, Gerd GSV Aachen ´00/02 140 59 714 28 451 33 1305 120

117. 13 Meier, Simone GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 469 34 429 40 471 46 1369 120

118. 105 Kemper, Robert GSV Münster ´05 212 45 496 27 253 47 961 119

119. 140 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 520 38 223 49 401 32 1144 119

120. 68 Klemann, Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 441 37 348 37 359 45 1148 119

121. 88 Wüllenweber, Miriam GSV Aachen ´00/02 198 44 441 33 361 41 1000 118

122. 135 Sandmeier, Thomas GRC Essen ´09 316 40 199 47 471 30 986 117

123. 70 Menke, Christian GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 524 41 491 39 537 37 1552 117

124. 107 Kottzieper, Ulrike GSV Wuppertal ´12 548 21 205 50 359 44 1112 115

125. 75 Cebulla, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 183 47 507 30 557 38 1247 115

126. 129 Pogscheba, Ursula GRC Essen ´09 442 38 582 35 386 42 1410 115



Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
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127. 98 Bönstrup, Ludger GSV Münster ´05 598 22 231 51 241 41 1070 114

128. 101 Blanke, Ralf GSV Münster ´05 580 30 204 54 418 30 1202 114

129. 44 Brandt , Angelika GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 589 32 523 35 342 47 1454 114

130. 39 Kluth, Martin HSV Wesel ´09 608 32 454 35 331 45 1393 112

131. 131 Scharne-Gasnick, Heike GRC Essen ´09 225 44 472 35 349 32 1046 111

132. 8 Staab, Annette GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 363 49 564 27 572 35 1499 111

133. 20 Kolf, Gabi GRC Bonn ´96 307 27 396 38 254 45 957 110

134. 22 Biebach, Renate GRC Bonn ´96 360 24 280 42 208 43 848 109

135. 118 Schönfelder, Ernst-Peter GLRR Köln ´01 476 36 224 43 575 30 1275 109

136. 108 Lamm, Ingrid GSV Wuppertal ´12 233 40 285 40 508 28 1026 108

137. 54 Wiemann, Friedrich GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 316 40 541 32 339 35 1196 107

138. 57 Witting, Bernd GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 187 39 275 36 485 31 947 106

139. 97 Strobl, Miriam GSV Aachen ´00/02 607 32 241 51 774 23 1622 106

140. 96 Benkert, Enrico GSV Aachen ´00/02 274 42 427 33 514 29 1215 104

141. 137 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 607 27 402 38 403 39 1412 104

142. 78 Dunkel, Rolf HSRC Hamm ´01 399 38 699 30 473 36 1571 104

143. 77 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 417 30 403 34 377 36 1197 100

144. 18 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn ´96 325 40 369 36 607 24 1301 100

145. 56 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 435 37 508 36 604 27 1547 100

146. 134 Pfeiffer, Andreas GRC Essen ´09 803 21 762 20 574 27 2139 68

147. K Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - - - - - - - -

148. K Eggert, Angela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - - - - - - - -

149. K Eggert, Hans-Jörg GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - - - - - - - -

150. K Pelcz, Claudia GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - - - - - - - -

151. H Caripidis, Anastasios HKF Brühl ´07 - - - - - - - -

152. K Schröter, Thorsten HKF Brühl ´07 - - - - - - - -

153. K Zeihen, Nalan HKF Brühl ´07 - - - - - - - -

154. H Wehren, René HKF Brühl ´07 - - - - - - - -

155. H Caripidis, Claudia HKF Brühl ´07 - - - - - - - -

156. H Schorbach, Regina HKF Brühl ´07 - - - - - - - -

157. H Grudzinski, Anja HKF Brühl ´07 - - - - - - - -

158. K Wehren, Petra HKF Brühl ´07 - - - - - - - -

159. K Bürger, Birgit HKF Brühl ´07 - - - - - - - -

160. K Lorusso, Sabine HSV Wesel ´09 - - - - - - - -

161. K Lorusso, Eric HSV Wesel ´09 - - - - - - - -

162. K Tonnissen, Bozena HSV Wesel ´09 - - - - - - - -

163. K Sturhahn, Birgit GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - - - - - - - -

164. K Müller, Roswita HSRC Hamm ´01 - - - - - - - -

165. K Vargel, Dirk HSRC Hamm ´01 - - - - - - - -

166. K Norf, Dieter GSV Wuppertal ´12 - - - - - - - -

A Spahlholz, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 - - - - - - - -

A Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - - - - - - - -



Spielpunkte Wertpunkte
1. HSV Wesel ´09 - I 3561 602
2. GLRR Köln ´01 - I 3663 595
3. GLRR Köln ´01 - II 3256 594
4. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II 4074 587
5. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - II 3140 580
6. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 3093 579
7. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I 3587 579
8. GRC Mülheim ´12 3783 578
9. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - II 3416 575
10. GSV Münster ´05 - II 3933 572
11. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - III 3667 565
12. HKS Wesseling ´11 3825 565
13. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - I 4880 563
14. GC Duisburg ´88/94 3841 558
15. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - I 4297 557
16. GOV Bitburg ´98 3256 554
17. HSV Wesel ´09 - II 3670 554
18. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - I 3906 554
19. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II 4397 550
20. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - IV 3628 543
21. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - III 4228 541
22. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - III 3479 537
23. GRC Krefeld ´04 4014 535
24. GRC Bonn ´96 3727 531
25. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - IV 4000 515
26. HSRC Hamm ´01 - I 4350 515
27. HSV Wesel ´09 - III 3984 490
28. GRC Essen ´09 - I 4402 488
29. GSV Wuppertal ´12 4151 477
30. GSV Münster ´05 - I 4612 469
31. GRC Essen ´09 - II 5196 463
32. HSRC Hamm ´01 - II 4236 334
33. HKF Brühl ´07 0 0

Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.
19. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft

Ausrichter: HKF Brühl ´07
am 24. März 2012 in Brühl

Platz Verein
Gesamt

Mannschaftsplatzierung



Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
28 Marschner, Dietmar 190 50 383 57 170 72 743 179
29 Grunwald, Marco 267 53 232 47 502 34 1001 134
30 Grunwald, Heidi 358 50 274 50 316 45 948 145
31 Geerk, Claudia 263 47 284 46 322 51 869 144

1078 200 1173 200 1310 202 3561 602

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
110 Grieger, Annett 411 48 234 46 239 48 884 142
111 Tümmler, Ursula 325 46 283 42 367 44 975 132
112 Tümmler, Helmut 95 57 300 57 291 56 686 170
113 Toprak, Hasan 590 33 254 67 274 51 1118 151

1421 184 1071 212 1171 199 3663 595

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
114 Dencker, Guido 445 39 275 43 353 41 1073 123
115 Dencker, Heidrum 140 50 183 60 188 53 511 163
116 Brümmel, Bärbel 235 53 225 50 366 52 826 155
117 Radermacher, Christoph 382 49 194 53 270 51 846 153

1202 191 877 206 1177 197 3256 594

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
10 Meier, Frank 247 53 458 46 178 53 883 152
11 Schwarz, Ursula 454 47 94 73 345 47 893 167
12 Böhm, Jürgen 436 46 359 49 134 53 929 148
13 Meier, Simone 469 34 429 40 471 46 1369 120

1606 180 1340 208 1128 199 4074 587

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
64 Wermers, Erika 250 50 261 46 268 53 779 149
65 Brune, Meike 276 37 262 53 205 47 743 137
66 Kronenberg, Rosalie 406 39 167 52 87 59 660 150
67 Dormann, Karin 481 43 271 46 206 55 958 144

1413 169 961 197 766 214 3140 580

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
119 Barbarski, Gerhard 230 45 134 56 141 59 505 160
120 Barbarski, Manuela 256 40 369 39 227 63 852 142
121 Hahne, Detlev 268 43 131 57 269 44 668 144
122 Domke, Angela 521 33 442 39 105 61 1068 133

1275 161 1076 191 742 227 3093 579

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
40 Braun, Elke 322 48 310 45 152 64 784 157
41 Seipke, Monika 40 72 371 47 112 49 523 168
42 Gürich, Kerstin 442 37 489 29 157 61 1088 127
43 Enk, Christian 72 56 695 34 425 37 1192 127

876 213 1865 155 846 211 3587 579

Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.

19. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft
am 24. März 2012 in Brühl
Ausrichter: HKF Brühl ´07

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Nr. HSV Wesel ´09 - I
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie

3.Serie Gesamt

Gesamt

1.

4.

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II
1.Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I
1.Serie 2.Serie

3.Serie Gesamt

Gesamt3.Serie

7.

3.Serie Gesamt

2.

Platz Nr. GLRR Köln ´01 - II
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. GLRR Köln ´01 - I
1.Serie 2.Serie

3.

Platz Nr. GSRC Langenfeld ´93
1.Serie 2.Serie

5.

Platz Nr. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - II
1.Serie 2.Serie

3.Serie Gesamt

6.
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19. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft
am 24. März 2012 in Brühl
Ausrichter: HKF Brühl ´07

Mannschaftswertung

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
143 Tibo, Siegfried 351 49 337 44 584 27 1272 120
144 Fischer, Zarko 209 55 249 65 213 62 671 182
145 Gracic, Hilmija 227 48 456 47 308 41 991 136
146 Gracic, Gordana 172 57 306 46 371 37 849 140

959 209 1348 202 1476 167 3783 578

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
83 Schütz, Toni 267 49 164 45 237 49 668 143
84 Schütz, Monika 377 40 288 54 336 44 1001 138
85 Schröders, Dieter 284 57 295 43 384 57 963 157
86 Hartmann, Ralf 210 54 188 47 386 36 784 137

1138 200 935 189 1343 186 3416 575

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
102 Beer, Daniela 25 73 605 35 217 54 847 162
103 Falk, Hans-Werner 264 47 318 56 370 41 952 144
104 Stief, Hartwig 464 44 255 51 454 52 1173 147
105 Kemper, Robert 212 45 496 27 253 47 961 119

965 209 1674 169 1294 194 3933 572

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
87 Nys, Stefanie 222 50 252 47 335 42 809 139
88 Wüllenweber, Miriam 198 44 441 33 361 41 1000 118
89 Naumann, Gerrit 459 36 244 61 365 59 1068 156
90 Schröders, Annette 349 47 150 60 291 45 790 152

1228 177 1087 201 1352 187 3667 565

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
124 Wiedenfeld, Oliver 405 37 242 51 327 45 974 133
125 Boy, Wolfgang 283 50 336 52 133 55 752 157
126 Boy, Mario 541 33 357 47 320 56 1218 136
127 Sandmeier, Bettina-Ruth 267 46 499 35 115 58 881 139

1496 166 1434 185 895 214 3825 565

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
6 Domnofski, Peter 398 31 196 55 221 56 815 142
7 Hinzen, Roland 129 69 262 54 478 48 869 171
8 Staab, Annette 363 49 564 27 572 35 1499 111
9 Porcher, Stephan 442 48 385 63 870 28 1697 139

1332 197 1407 199 2141 167 4880 563

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
23 Plenker, Kerstin 246 59 587 36 187 55 1020 150
24 Walte, Christel 219 58 533 33 286 55 1038 146
25 Fischer, Magdalena 242 43 98 53 480 39 820 135
26 Breuer, Hannelore 330 38 229 52 404 37 963 127

1037 198 1447 174 1357 186 3841 558

Gesamt

Gesamt

14.

Platz Nr. GC Duisburg ´88/94
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie

1.Serie 2.Serie

2.Serie

Platz

8.

Platz

Nr.

Gesamt
GSV Aachen ´00/02 - II

3.Serie

11.

GSV Münster ´05 - II

Platz Nr.

Gesamt

3.Serie

12.

GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - I

2.Serie 3.Serie

Platz
3.Serie

Nr.

10.

9.

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - III
1.Serie

1.Serie

13.

1.Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. HKS Wesseling ´11
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Gesamt

Nr. GRC Mülheim ´12
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt



Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.

19. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft
am 24. März 2012 in Brühl
Ausrichter: HKF Brühl ´07

Mannschaftswertung

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
60 Thelen, Jürgen 329 47 318 50 675 30 1322 127
61 Jonkmann, Theo 160 56 180 52 494 36 834 144
62 Eickelmann, Michael 404 42 468 37 455 44 1327 123
63 Giese, Bernd 210 64 370 47 234 52 814 163

1103 209 1336 186 1858 162 4297 557

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
1 Ittenbach, Winfried 207 41 372 48 150 50 729 139
2 Ittenbach. Iris 366 48 194 57 472 46 1032 151
3 Wienhold, Eberhard 244 51 275 42 394 34 913 127
4 Palat-Sachen, Ronny 303 34 117 47 162 56 582 137

1120 174 958 194 1178 186 3256 554

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
32 Becher, Susanne 429 34 341 45 280 42 1050 121
33 Geerk, Ralf 421 52 248 46 523 37 1192 135
34 Müller, Danielle 111 52 364 50 238 50 713 152
35 Marschner, David 440 35 62 68 213 43 715 146

1401 173 1015 209 1254 172 3670 554

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
79 Beddies, Boris 526 36 395 43 196 63 1117 142
80 Degner, Martina 198 48 460 40 224 56 882 144
81 Nys, Alexandra 391 43 185 51 372 46 948 140
82 Beddies, Sarah-Jane 373 35 218 51 368 42 959 128

1488 162 1258 185 1160 207 3906 554

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
44 Brandt , Angelika 589 32 523 35 342 47 1454 114
45 Rogel, Petra 286 54 426 50 62 67 774 171
46 Franzrahe, Ingrid 412 43 492 36 164 55 1068 134
47 Steinberg, Ralf 318 40 485 39 298 52 1101 131

1605 169 1926 160 866 221 4397 550

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
52 Walloschek, Stefan 223 60 123 55 303 37 649 152
53 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha 233 50 397 43 327 50 957 143
54 Wiemann, Friedrich 316 40 541 32 339 35 1196 107
55 Würfel, Brigitte 233 47 192 50 401 44 826 141

1005 197 1253 180 1370 166 3628 543

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
68 Klemann, Burkhard 441 37 348 37 359 45 1148 119
69 Henkenjohann, Heinz 194 52 298 53 238 52 730 157
70 Menke, Christian 524 41 491 39 537 37 1552 117
71 Schwarz, Thomas 254 50 376 43 168 55 798 148

1413 180 1513 172 1302 189 4228 541

Platz Nr. HSV Wesel ´09 - II
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie

Gesamt

16.

1.Serie 2.Serie

17.

Platz Nr. GOV Bitburg ´98
1.Serie 2.Serie

20.

Platz Nr. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - I
1.Serie 2.Serie

19.

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - IV
1.Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II

3.Serie

3.Serie

21.

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - I
1.Serie 2.Serie

15.

1.Serie 2.Serie

3.Serie Gesamt

3.Serie Gesamt

Gesamt

3.Serie Gesamt

Gesamt

Gesamt

3.Serie

18.

Platz Nr. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - III



Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.

19. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft
am 24. März 2012 in Brühl
Ausrichter: HKF Brühl ´07

Mannschaftswertung

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
48 Stollmann, Edith 325 45 223 52 312 45 860 142
49 Neumann, Helga 266 48 146 48 420 36 832 132
50 Kuhrüber, Alfred 332 50 273 35 268 49 873 134
51 Perschmann, Uwe 344 39 305 41 265 49 914 129

1267 182 947 176 1265 179 3479 537

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
136 Lorenzen, Petra 146 60 305 44 440 37 891 141
137 Lorenzen, Günter 607 27 402 38 403 39 1412 104
138 Buscher, Nobert 330 49 192 52 456 39 978 140
139 Böse, Holger 204 45 182 58 347 47 733 150

1287 181 1081 192 1646 162 4014 535

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
17 Windbrake, Rita 109 61 156 53 283 44 548 158
18 Weger, Rainer 325 40 369 36 607 24 1301 100
19 Hensen, Georg 552 42 230 49 139 72 921 163
20 Kolf, Gabi 307 27 396 38 254 45 957 110

1293 170 1151 176 1283 185 3727 531

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
91 Fork, René 372 40 304 43 221 40 897 123
92 Dorndorf, Dagmar 190 57 342 49 445 41 977 147
93 Grond, Gerd 140 59 714 28 451 33 1305 120
94 Bliessen, Renate 191 42 343 35 287 48 821 125

893 198 1703 155 1404 162 4000 515

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
72 Schreiber, Ingrid 174 47 460 40 440 44 1074 131
73 Bunse, Angelika 398 36 489 34 276 50 1163 120
74 Danne-Rasche, Monika 126 53 255 45 485 51 866 149
75 Cebulla, Robert 183 47 507 30 557 38 1247 115

881 183 1711 149 1758 183 4350 515

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
36 Tetzlaff, Frank 219 50 417 38 216 40 852 128
37 Tonnissen, Hans 270 40 328 39 181 45 779 124
38 Grunwald, Udo 237 47 241 41 482 38 960 126
39 Kluth, Martin 608 32 454 35 331 45 1393 112

1334 169 1440 153 1210 168 3984 490

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
128 Rerich, Maria 235 42 290 49 373 37 898 128
129 Pogscheba, Ursula 442 38 582 35 386 42 1410 115
130 Gasnick, Markus 156 52 378 39 514 43 1048 134
131 Scharne-Gasnick, Heike 225 44 472 35 349 32 1046 111

1058 176 1722 158 1622 154 4402 488

Platz
3.Serie

Nr. GRC Bonn ´96
Gesamt

24.

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - III
1.Serie 2.Serie

Platz

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - IV

26.

23.

22.

3.Serie

Gesamt

3.Serie Gesamt

Gesamt

Gesamt

3.Serie

3.Serie

GRC Essen ´09 - I
1.Serie

Nr. HSRC Hamm ´01 - I
1.Serie

1.Serie

Platz Nr. HSV Wesel ´09 - III
1.Serie

1.Serie

2.Serie

2.Serie

27.

Platz Nr.

2.Serie

2.Serie

2.Serie

25.

3.Serie

3.Serie

Gesamt

Platz Nr. GRC Krefeld ´04
1.Serie 2.Serie

Gesamt

28.
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19. Landes-Rommé-Meisterschaft
am 24. März 2012 in Brühl
Ausrichter: HKF Brühl ´07

Mannschaftswertung

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
106 Madei, Eberhard 377 42 280 50 544 30 1201 122
107 Kottzieper, Ulrike 548 21 205 50 359 44 1112 115
108 Lamm, Ingrid 233 40 285 40 508 28 1026 108
109 Lamm, Peter 141 47 351 40 320 45 812 132

1299 150 1121 180 1731 147 4151 477

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
98 Bönstrup, Ludger 598 22 231 51 241 41 1070 114
99 Haker, Matthias 310 40 314 38 460 42 1084 120
100 Böhm, Barbara 224 48 544 33 488 40 1256 121
101 Blanke, Ralf 580 30 204 54 418 30 1202 114

1712 140 1293 176 1607 153 4612 469

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
132 Gronert, Georg 440 42 160 54 457 43 1057 139
133 Pogscheba, Rolf 269 42 306 49 439 48 1014 139
134 Pfeiffer, Andreas 803 21 762 20 574 27 2139 68
135 Sandmeier, Thomas 316 40 199 47 471 30 986 117

1828 145 1427 170 1941 148 5196 463

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
76 Claasen, Wilfried 361 53 622 33 485 44 1468 130
77 Bunse, Horst 417 30 403 34 377 36 1197 100
78 Dunkel, Rolf 399 38 699 30 473 36 1571 104

Müller, Roswita - - - - - - - -
1177 121 1724 97 1335 116 4236 334

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
Caripidis, Anastasios - - - - - - - -
Schröter, Thorsten - - - - - - - -
Zeihen, Nalan - - - - - - - -
Wehren, René - - - - - - - -

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt

33.

Platz Nr. HKF Brühl ´07 
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie

32.

2.Serie
Platz

Gesamt3.Serie
Nr. HSRC Hamm ´01 - II

1.Serie

Platz Nr. GSV Wuppertal ´12
1.Serie 2.Serie

2.Serie
GSV Münster ´05 - I

1.Serie

Gesamt

3.Serie Gesamt

3.Serie Gesamt

31.

29.

30.

Platz Nr.

Platz Nr. GRC Essen ´09 - II
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie


